LIBRETTO GPS

File:
N.Gruppo:

Nome Gruppo:

Descrizione:
Commento:

Data:

Codice Nome
punto punto

CS61 CHIODO 251
TOPOGRAFIC
O

SPIGOLO 253
FABBRICATO

DEL VECCHIO
CASELLO 402
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Rilievo completo FOGLIO 3.fw1
1

RILIEVO COMPLETO

13/6/2015

Latitudine Longitudine

42°11'01.7671 14°40'01.9682

42°10'51.1848 14°40'28.7469

Elev.

69,854

79,256

Coord.

Nord (X)

59258,225

58934,704

Coord.

Est (Y)

33672,337

34288,443

Quota

18,807

28,209



Codice

punto

SPIGOLO
FABBRICATO
TORRETTA

SPIGOLO
FABBRICATO
TORRETTA

SPIGOLO
FABBRICATO
TORRETTA

TRIG.PILASTR
O TORRE

SPIGOLO
FABBRICATO
TORRETTA

SPIGOLO
SUD-OVEST
CASETTAF.S.
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Nome

punto

1045

1046

1050

PF06/0090/E372

PF10/0060/E372

PF20/0010/E372

Latitudine

42°10'24.3816

42°10'24.7483

42°10'24.3929

42°10'24.5612

42°10'30.5388

42°11'14.7059

Longitudine

14°42'52.9615

14°42'52.9265

14°42'53.4697

14°42'53.2163

14°40'40.5557

14°39'26.1106

Elev.

71,381

71,487

71,590

71,544

87,143

64,075

Coord.

Nord (X)

58124,729

58136,039

58125,139

58130,301

58299,020

59653,525

Coord.
Est (Y)

37602,398

37601,533

37614,060

37608,216

34562,587

32847,618

Quota

20,334

20,240

20,543

20,297

36,096

13,028



